
OPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
-AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - : I

.2. AMENCMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4.REOUISrITOflPURCHASE REO. NO. dated March 3.1RO 41O. Of applicable)

004 See Block 16C CIO-01-180-001

. IssuEDCODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (tlotherthanliern(I) C 13100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com~ission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div of Contracts Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Contract Management Center No. 1 Contract Management Center No. 1
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NUAE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street. county. State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

CACI, Incorporated 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ATTN: Ms. Brenda Meskunas

Contracts Manager Contrcts anagr 1 A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
14151 Park Meadow Drive 10A NRC-3 l0-1DE 002
Second Floor GS-35F-543DH NRC-33-01-18D-001
Chantilly VA 20151

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-30-2002

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended, Dis notextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each COpy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA Ot required) N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speciy authorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRCT ORDER NO. IN rEM IA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER Is MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMNISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office. approyptatlon date. atc)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANTTOTHE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mutual Agreement of the Parties

x

|D. OTHER (SpecIfy type o0 rnodltation and authority)

_. IMPORTANT: Contractor a Is not, 3 Is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organkzed by UCF sectio headings. Ilcding sollcitatloroontract subject matter where easalble.)

The subject contract is modified as described on Page 2 of this document.

.Xcep as provided herehr. all lerma and condrtons of the docrment referenrced hi tem BA or ICA. as heretofore changed, remake unchenged and In fun lorce and etlec.

SA 4AME A GA.OF lONER (Typ .9Pri 1S NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
e? Donald A. King

Contracting Officer

6B. CONTMDCTORO t ROR 1tC. DA1E SIGNED ISO. I lI. DATATE5OF EplCA / t /tC.TE SGNEP

33 1z3 q BY ^qA lin ot /o P/
(S) /%J t eof CofilXacifthOeo 4, 1 P t

STANDARD FOAM&3 (REV. 10-8)

TEMPLATE - ADMODI ADM0D2



NRC-01 -1 80-001
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance of the subject delivery
order from March 30, 2004 through April 30, 2004, at no extra cost to the Government.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

Section D.8, entitled, "Period of Performance,' is deleted and substituted with the following in
lieu thereof:

'The period of performance for this effort begins on September 30, 2002 and ends on
April 30, 2004."

All other terms and conditions of the subject delivery order remain unchanged.


